
Wardha - Nagpur MEMU/61109 - MEMU - CR 
WR/Wardha Junction to NGP/Nagpur Junction 

2h 0m - 79 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 WR Wardha Junction 18:10 0 1 0 52 247 CR
2 SEGM Sewagram Junction 18:13 18:14 1m 0 1 3 26 278 CR
3 VADR Warud 18:22 18:23 1m 0 1 6 - 261 CR
4 SLOR Seloo Road 18:26 18:27 1m 0 1 14 66 256 CR
5 TGP Tuljapur 18:36 18:37 1m 0 1 24 60 259 CR
6 SNI Sindi 18:45 18:46 1m 0 1 32 63 249 CR
7 BOK Borkhedi 18:57 18:58 1m 0 1 43 53 268 CR
8 BTBR Buti Bori 19:07 19:08 1m 0 1 51 59 269 CR
9 GMG Gumgaon 19:17 19:18 1m 0 1 60 65 303 CR
10 KRI Khapri 19:24 19:25 1m 0 1 67 40 312 CR
11 AJNI Ajni (Nagpur) 19:39 19:40 1m 1 1 76 6 304 CR
12 NGP Nagpur Junction 20:10 7 1 79 - 309 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 29 2024 (08:09)

Mar 29 2024 (08:09)

1

1


